PLANNING COMMISSION **ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE** SNYDERVILLE BASIN WATER **APPROVAL AS TO FORM** COUNCIL APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE **CERTIFICATE OF ATTEST RECORDED** RECLAMATION DISTRICT STATE OF UTAH, COUNTY OF SUMMIT, AND FILED I CERTIFY THIS RECORD OF SURVEY MAP WAS APPROVED BY PARK CITY I FIND THIS PLAT TO BE IN APPROVED AS TO FORM THIS _ APPROVED BY THE PARK CITY APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY THE PARK CITY REVIEWED FOR CONFORMANCE TO SNYDERVILLE BASIN WATER AT THE REQUEST OF _ **ACCORDANCE WITH INFORMATION COMPANY NAME AND** COUNCIL THIS ____ DAY OF _____, PLANNING COMMISSION THIS COUNCIL THIS ____ DAY RECLAMATION DISTRICT STANDARDS ON THIS _____ DAY OF _____, 2018 ON FILE IN MY OFFICE THIS ____ 2018 **CONTACT INFORMATION** DAY OF ______, 2018 DAY OF ______, 2018 OF _____, 2018 DAY OF ______, 2018 RECORDER BY ____ BY ____ PARK PARK CITY RECORDER ENTRY NO. S.B.W.R.D. PARK CITY ATTORNEY CITY ENGINEER

LOCATED IN THE _____ QUARTER OF SECTION __ TOWNSHIP 2 SOUTH, RANGE 4 EAST, SALT LAKE BASE AND MERIDIAN PARK CITY, SUMMIT COUNTY, UTAH

VICINITY MAP

PROPERTY

SCALE:

NOTES

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

1. This plat amendment is subject to the Conditions of Approval in Ordinance _____.

2. At the time of this plat amendment, the property is located in Zone ___ as shown on the Flood Insurance Rate Map of the Federal Emergency Management Agency, Panel ____, Map Number ____ and has an effective date of

OWNER'S DEDICATION & CONSENT TO RECORD

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE